POLYETHYLENE TUBING
FLEXIBLE, RETRIEVABLE AND
PORTABLE FLAT MANIFOLD
FOR DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEMS
APPLICATIONS
	Retrievable row crop drip systems.
	For submain or water transfer applications
(alternative to PVC and Layflat tubing).

A015 5/11
ORDERING INFORMATION AND SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
PRESSURE
RATING (psi)
NOMINAL
I.D.
NOMINAL
O.D.
NOMINAL WALL THICKNESS
MIN.      OPTIMUM      MAX.
 43001-000026 OT1.25-29-500W 1.25” 29 1.365“ 1.461” 0.043“ 0.048” 0.052“
 43001-000027 OT1.25-42-400W 1.25” 42 1.365“ 1.499” 0.060“ 0.067” 0.072“
 43001-000028 OT1.50-21-600W 1.50” 21 1.595“ 1.675” 0.036“ 0.040” 0.043“
 43001-000029 OT1.50-42-350W 1.50” 42 1.595“ 1.758” 0.073“ 0.081” 0.088“
 43001-000030 OT2.00-21-450W 2.00” 21 2.052“ 2.154” 0.046“ 0.051” 0.055“
 43001-000031 OT2.00-42-250W 2.00” 42 2.052“ 2.261” 0.094“ 0.105” 0.113“
 43001-000032 OT2.50-21-350W 2.50” 21 2.450“ 2.567” 0.052“ 0.058” 0.063“
 43001-000033 OT3.00-21-200W 3.00” 21 3.042“ 3.188” 0.066“ 0.073” 0.079“

3”
2.5”
ORDERING INFORMATION - TWIST LOCK FITTINGS
ITEM
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 00115-005050 T63036440170-B  START CONNECTOR 630 SERIES THINWALL - 0.400” BARB
 00115-006250 T63042440170-B  START CONNECTOR 630 SERIES THINWALL - 0.400” BARB WITH VALVE
 00115-007250 T8756440220-B  START CONNECTOR 875 SERIES THINWALL - 0.400” BARB
 45000-001450 PPUNCH8  PLASTIC PUNCH 8MM
PACKAGING DATA
MODEL
NUMBER
COIL
LENGTH
COIL
WEIGHT
COIL CORE
HEIGHT
PALLET
WEIGHT
COILS PER
PALLET
 OT1.25-29-500W 15” 500’ 43 LBS. 12 566 LBS.*
 OT1.25-42-400W 15“ 400’ 49 LBS. 12 638 LBS.*
 OT1.50-21-600W 15” 600’ 52 LBS. 12 674 LBS.*
 OT1.50-42-350W 15“ 350’ 62 LBS. 12 794 LBS.*
 OT2.00-21-450W 15” 450’ 62 LBS. 12 794 LBS.*
 OT2.00-42-250W 15“ 250’ 70 LBS. 12 890 LBS.*
 OT2.50-21-350W 8” 350’ 64 LBS. 12 818 LBS.*
 OT3.00-21-200W 8” 200’ 57 LBS. 20 1,340 LBS.**